

MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 83560542

Data publicarii	15.06.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.352,94 RON - 3.352,94 RON

Descriere: COLORANT 70ML: 2 x BUC 13.4454= 26.8908 FIR NYLON 3MMX15M: 1 x BUC 9.2437= 9.2437
FIR NYLON 3MMX15M: 1 x BUC 7.563= 7.563 CT 127: 1 x BUC 45.3782= 45.3782 MOSOR
MOTOCOASA: 2 x BUC 25.2101= 50.4202 ULEI 2T 1L: 1 x BUC 19.3277= 19.3277 FURTUN
TRANSPARENT CU INSERTIE 1: 30 x BUC 7.9832= 239.4958 MOTOCOASA 2.3CP: 1 x BUC
331.9328= 331.9328 CIMENT DEVA 40KG: 40 x BUC 25.2101= 1008.4034 PRESTARI SERVICII
LOGISTICA: 1 x BUC 12.605= 12.605 COADA TOPOR GROASA: 2 x BUC 15.126= 30.2521 PLACA
RB 9.5: 4 x BUC 31.0924= 124.3697 PLACA RB 12.5X2600X1200: 2 x BUC 32.7731= 65.5462
LAC MAHON 4L: 1 x BUC 163.8655= 163.8655 FIR NYLON 2.4MMX44M: 1 x BUC 15.1261=
15.1261 ULEI 2T 1L: 1 x BUC 19.3277= 19.3277 TEAVA PATRATA 40X40X2: 30 x ML 12.605=
378.1513 PRESOSTAT CU PIULITA: 1 x BUC 46.2185= 46.2185 ROBINET SFERA 1: 1 x BUC
40.3361= 40.3361 LOCTITE 150M: 1 x BUC 47.8992= 47.8992 ROB.CU OLANDEZ 1: 2 x BUC
63.0252= 126.0504 PLASA SUDATA 1.75X20M: 2 x BUC 121.8488= 243.6975 TEAVA
POLIETILENA 32MM PN10: 20 x ML 3.2773= 65.5462 REZERVOR LAGUNA: 1 x BUC 138.6555=
138.6555 PRESOSTAT CU PIULITA: 1 x BUC 46.2185= 46.2185 BATERIE AQUA TL: 1 x BUC
50.4202= 50.4202
